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MEDICINES HERBALLY

HIIGROW

Poultry Nutritional Formula

Improves Nutrient Metabolism

Promotes Growth

EACH ML. CONTAINS

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Vitamin K3
Pyridoxine
Riboflavin
Thiamine
Dexpanthenol
Vitamin B12
Biotin

Liver ext.
Choline
Methionine
Lysine
Histidine

Aarginine

2500 U
500 U
3.75 mg.
0.35 mq.
2.25 mq.
4.5 maq.
3.50 mq.
20 maq.
7.5/meg.
2 mcg
20 maq.
750 mcg

4500 mcg.
2500 mcag.
1800 mcaq.
1000 mcag.

Aspartic acid

Threonine
Serine
Glutamic acid
Proline
Glycine
Alanine
Cysteine
Valine
Leucine
Isoleucine
Tyrosine
Phenylalanine
Tryptophan
Inositol

Growth promoting herbal ext.

3000 mcg.
1000 mcag.
1450 mcag.
2550 mcg.
1200 mcq.
1150 mcg.
2200 mcag.
300 mcaq.
2250 mcg.
3100 mcag.
250 mcq.
750 mcq.
1650 mcg.
150 mcag.
5 mcq.
Q.S.
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Poultry Nutritional Formula

Improves nutrient metabolism 0O0OeE
and promotes growth

Early access to nutrients in balanced Proportion encourages better growth and
performance of chicks. All the young chicks cannot reach the feeder and pick up feed
ingredients optimally. A neonatal nutrient supplement, especially through water, helps in
uniform growth of the chicks.

HIIGROW is a scientific combination of essential Vitamins, Liver extract with
photogenic growth stimulant.

HIGROW is a perfect Nutritional Formula for optimum growth and liveability of young
chicks. Water soluble nutrients in HIGROW maintain nutritional requirements of birds
during low feed in-take conditions of disease and convalescence.

HIIGROW is a unique combinations of pre-digested hydrolysed protein, methyl donor,
essential amino acids, vitamins, energy mobilizer and energy co-factors in optimally
balanced proportion.

USAGE :

Improves growth and production performances.

Optimises nutrients, digestion and assimilation.

Brings back birds into optimum feed utilisation & production after convalescence.
Brings layer growers & breeders into optimum sexual maturity.

WATER INCLUSION RATE :

20 ml. per 100 kg. body weight. PRESENTATION:
1Ltr, 5 Ltr & 20 Ltr Jar
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