



HIIGROW

Poultry Nutritional Formula

Improves Nutrient Metabolism

Promotes Growth



EACH ML. CONTAINS

Vitamin A	2500 IU	Aspartic acid	3000 mcg.
Vitamin D3	500 IU	Threonine	1000 mcg.
Vitamin E	3.75 mg.	Serine	1450 mcg.
Vitamin K3	0.35 mg.	Glutamic acid	2550 mcg.
Pyridoxine	2.25 mg.	Proline	1200 mcg.
Riboflavin	4.5 mg.	Glycine	1150 mcg.
Thiamine	3.50 mg.	Alanine	2200 mcg.
Dexpanthenol	20 mg.	Cysteine	300 mcg.
Vitamin B12	7.5 mcg.	Valine	2250 mcg.
Biotin	2 mcg	Leucine	3100 mcg.
Liver ext.	20 mg.	Isoleucine	250 mcg.
Choline	750 mcg	Tyrosine	750 mcg.
Methionine	4500 mcg.	Phenylalanine	1650 mcg.
Lysine	2500 mcg.	Tryptophan	150 mcg.
Histidine	1800 mcg.	Inositol	5 mcg.
Aarginine	1000 mcg.	Growth promoting herbal ext.	Q.S.

HIIGROW

Poultry Nutritional Formula

Improves nutrient metabolism
and promotes growth

www.samaqurovet.com

Follow us on



Early access to nutrients in balanced Proportion encourages better growth and performance of chicks. All the young chicks cannot reach the feeder and pick up feed ingredients optimally. A neonatal nutrient supplement, especially through water, helps in uniform growth of the chicks.

HIIGROW is a scientific combination of essential Vitamins, Liver extract with photogenic growth stimulant.

HIIGROW is a perfect Nutritional Formula for optimum growth and liveability of young chicks. Water soluble nutrients in **HIIGROW** maintain nutritional requirements of birds during low feed in-take conditions of disease and convalescence.

HIIGROW is a unique combinations of pre-digested hydrolysed protein, methyl donor, essential amino acids, vitamins, energy mobilizer and energy co-factors in optimally balanced proportion.

USAGE :

Improves growth and production performances.

Optimises nutrients, digestion and assimilation.

Brings back birds into optimum feed utilisation & production after convalescence.

Brings layer growers & breeders into optimum sexual maturity.

WATER INCLUSION RATE :

20 ml. per 100 kg. body weight.

PRESENTATION:

1 Ltr, 5 Ltr & 20 Ltr Jar

Marketed By



Sam Aqurovet Pvt Ltd
Kolkata, West Bengal, India
feedback@samaqurovet.com

Manufactured By



Unique Additives

(An ISO 9001:2015 & cGMP Certified Company)
Saharanpur - 247001, UP, India
marketing@uniqueadditives.com